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	Amanda Dederick, Health Officer
Juneau County Health Department 
adederich@co.juneau.wi.us 

Brenna Root, Public Health Educator
Waushara County DHS
Brenna.root@co.waushara.wi.us 

Chuck Price, Director
Waupaca County DHHS
(715) 258-6334
Chuck.price@co.waupaca.wi.us

Dawn Buchholtz, Director (Co-Chair)
Waushara County DHS
(920) 787-6600
Dawn.Buchholz@co.waushara.wi.us

Jan Novak
Prevention Coordinator
Waushara County DHS
Jan.novak@co.waushara.wi.us

Jason Jerome, Director
Green Lake County DHHS
(920) 294-4070
jjerone@co.green-lake.wi.us 

Jayme Sopha, Health Officer
Marquette County Health Department
(608) 297-3171
jsopha@co.marquette.wi.us 

Jed Wohlt, Health Officer
Waupaca County DHHS
jwohlt@co.waupaca.wi.us 

Julia McCarroll, CHES Health Educator
Green Lake County Health Department
jmccarroll@co.green-lake.wi.us 

Kathy Munsee, Health Officer
Green Lake County DHHS
(920) 294-4070
kmunsey@co.green-lake.wi.us 






Rick Immler. MD
Thul-Immler Inc. Psychiatric Consulting
(715) 499-3268
reimmler@gmail.com 

Suzanne Schreiner, Community Health Specialist
Adams County Public Health
(608) 339-4376
Suzanne.schreiner@co.adams.wi.us 

Vacant, Agency Director
Juneau County DHS

	Kelly Oleson, Director
Adams County DHHS
(608) 339-4323
koleson@co.adams.wi.us

Laura Waldvogel, Chief Executive Director
Family Health / La Clinica, Wautoma
(920) 787-5514 x290
laura@famhealth.com 

Lauren Olson, Health Educator
Marquette County Human Services
(608) 297-3135
lolson@co.marquette.wi.us 

Leah Eckstein, Public Health Officer
Adams County Health and Human Services
Leah.eckstein@co.adams.wi.us 

Lieah Wilder, Outreach Program Coordinator
Family Health La Clinica
Lieah.wilder@familyhealth.com 

Mandy Stanley, Director
Marquette County DHHS
(608) 297-3123
mstanley@co.marquette.wi.us

Margo Dieck, Public Health Educator
Waupaca County DHHS
(715) 258-6300
Margo.dieck@co.waupaca.wi.us 

Maryann Schilling
Family Living Agent
UW-Extension Waushara County
Maryann.schilling@ces.uwex.edu

Meredith Engwall, Public Health Nurse
Juneau County Public Health
(608) 847-9373
mengwall@co.juneau.wi.us 

Patti Wohlfeil, Health Officer
Waushara County Health Department
(920) 787-6590
patti.wohlfeil@co.waushara.wi.us




[bookmark: _GoBack]Other Interested Parties:

Chris Culotta, Director
WPH Northeast Regional Office
(920) 448-5220
Christopherd.culotta@wisconsin.gov 

Christina Beach-Baumgartner, Director
WPH Southern Regional Office
608-266-2757
christina.beachbaumgartner@dhs.wisconsin.gov 

Elizabeth Dehling, Human Service Area Coor.
WI DHS Southern Region
262-521-5096
Elizabeth.Dehling@dhs.wisconsin.gov 

Janet Kazmierczak, Public Health Nurse
WPH Northeast Regional Office
(920) 448-6685
kazmierczak@wisconsin.gov

Julie Shew, Human Service Area Coordinator
WI DHS Northeastern Region
Julie.shew@wisconsin.gov 

Lori Martin
White Pine Consulting Service
(715) 258-0877
Lori.martin@cwhpartnership.org 

Sheri Siemers, Public Health Educator
DPH Southern Region
608-266-9753
sheri.siemers@dhs.wisconsin.gov 
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